RMG RESEARCH, Inc.

AFPI Survey
of 800 Registered Voters in West Virginia
Conducted December 27-28, 2021

NOTE: Numbers in parentheses indicate results from survey conducted December 9-10, 2021.

* Do you approve or disapprove of the performance of President Joe Biden?

18%  Strongly approve (19%)

12%  Somewhat approve (10%)
6%  Somewhat disapprove (7%)

60%  Strongly disapprove (61%)
3%  Not sure (2%)

* Do you approve or disapprove of the performance of Senator Joe Manchin?

32%  Strongly approve (17%)

27%  Somewhat approve (35%)

16%  Somewhat disapprove (21%)

20%  Strongly disapprove (19%)
5%  Not sure (7%)

* Within the past seven days, have you read, seen, or heard any media coverage of a “big
government socialism bill” being considered by Congress?

58%  Yes (51%)
28%  No (34%)
13%  Not sure (14%)

* Within the past couple of days, have you discussed the “big government socialism bill” with
family and friends?

46%  Yes (35%)
49%  No (57%)
6%  Not sure (8%)
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* How worried are you about the rising cost of gas and groceries?

67%  Very worried (65%)

19%  Somewhat worried (19%)
9% Not very worried (11%)
3% Not at all worried (4%)
1%  Notsure (1%)

* Generally speaking, does increasing government spending lead to higher costs for gas and
groceries?

69%  Yes (66%)
22%  No (20%)
9%  Not sure (13%)

* Does China’s use of slave labor undercut American workers?
80%  Yes (76%)

6%  No (7%)
14%  Not sure (18%)

* Does the “big government socialism bill” make the United States more reliant on China?

52%  Yes (48%)
21% No (20%)
27%  Not sure (32%)
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* Congress is considering clean energy policies to fight climate change. If passed, how likely is
it that those policies would destroy West Virginia’s economy?

51%  Very likely (53%)

17%  Somewhat likely (17%)

14%  Not very likely (12%)

11%  Not at all likely (11%)
6%  Not sure (8%)

Methodology

The survey of 800 Registered Voters was conducted by Scott Rasmussen using a mixed mode approach
on December 27-28, 2021. Field work was provided by RMG Research, Inc. Most respondents were
contacted online or via text. However, 216 were contacted using automated phone techniques.
Respondents were selected from a list of Registered Voters and through a process of Random Digital
Engagement. Certain quotas were applied, and the sample was lightly weighted by geography, gender,
age, race, education, internet usage, and political party to reasonably reflect the state’s population of
Registered Voters. Other variables were reviewed to ensure that the final sample is representative of
that population.

The margin of sampling error for the full sample is +/- 3.5 percentage points.
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